Virtual Pre-proposal Meeting for Website Development RFP# 102-2024

Print Contact Name

Print Company Name

Confirm Email address

Phone

Signature

Chris Steins Urban Insight steins@urbaninsight.com

Josh Skelly Urban Insight skelly@urbaninsight.com

Brad Juaire Urban Insight juaire@urbaninsight.com

Wes Evans American Eagle wes.evans@americaneagle.com

Kurt Hoffman American Eagle kurt.hoffman@americaneagle.com

Jerry Boduch American Eagle JerryB@americaneagle.com

Kyle Ballard American Eagle kyleb@americaneagle.com ’ %Z f%{ M

Lucy Ricahrdson

New Visions Technical Solutions

lucyrichardson@newvisionsts.com

Duane Daunt

Adobe

ddaunt@adobe.com
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Jacob Savage

Speak Creative

GolIYC 37 99

Adam Duncan

Speak Creative

adam.duncan@speakcreative.com

(1<~Y76-434
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Asha Rawat

V3iT Consulting Inc

asha.rawat@v3it.com

Gopal Mishra

V3iT Consulting Inc

gopal.mishra@v3it.com

Isha Bhargava

V3iT Consulting Inc

Isha.bhargava@v3it.com

Gaurav Sajwan

V3iT Consulting Inc

Gaurav.sajwan@va3it.com

Melissa Baldelobar

Promet Source

melissabaldelobar@prometsource.com

Michael Kidder

Adaiya

Michael.Kidder@Advaiya.com

(pr¢-2 U-EY/

Kelly Tetterton

Clarity Partners LLC

k.tetterton@claritypartners.com

Joshua Mundy

Pivot Tech School

jmundy@pivottechschool.com

L) RIZ-436S
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Qwan Clark

Pivot Tech School

Sudheer Banala

Firm Acumen Solutions

sbanala@firmacumensolutions.com

LI16-672-8060

Satoya Clanton

Appddiction Studio LLC

sclanton@appddictionstudio.com

210-- 259 ~4020

Nikki Sett;emeyer

Astriata

n.settelmeyer@astriata.com

PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL INFORMATION IS WRITTEN LEGIABLY.



